
Dimensions Math

Blackline Masters

© 2018 Singapore Math Inc. Blackline Master documents may be printed for use with Dimensions Math® instructional materials.

Ship Weight

Ship

Oasis of the Seas

Ovation of the Seas

Queen Mary 2

Navigator of the Seas

Celebrity Eclipse

225,282

Weight (tons)

149,215

168,666

139,570

121,878

100,000 tons 10,000 tons 1,000 tons

Weight to the nearest

Ship

Oasis of the Seas

Ovation of the Seas

Queen Mary 2

Navigator of the Seas

Celebrity Eclipse

225,282

Weight (tons)

149,215

168,666

139,570

121,878

100,000 tons 10,000 tons 1,000 tons

Weight to the nearest


