

Ship	Weight (tons)	Weight to the nearest		
		100,000 tons	10,000 tons	1,000 tons
Oasis of the Seas	225,282			
Ovation of the Seas	168,666			
Queen Mary 2	149,215			
Navigator of the Seas	139,570			
Celebrity Eclipse	121,878			

Ship	Weight (tons)	Weight to the nearest		
		100,000 tons	10,000 tons	1,000 tons
Oasis of the Seas	225,282			
Ovation of the Seas	168,666			
Queen Mary 2	149,215			
Navigator of the Seas	139,570			
Celebrity Eclipse	121,878			